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Government of Indig

Form GST REG-06
[See Rule 101))

Registration Certificate

1ZK

RAM KISHORE TONDWAL

NEW BALAJI PRODUCTION

Proprietorship

JANESH NAGAR-S, 14, NADI KA PHATAK, MURLIPURA
JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302013 :

: — = { = —
6. From 11/06/2020 |To Not Applicable
5
7 Regular

8. |Particulars of Approving Authority |Centre

Signature

Name Hemant Kumar Verma
Designation Superintendent
Jurisdictional Office Circle-P, jaipur - Ward-3

9. Date of issue of Certificate

11/06/2020

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 11/06/2020 by

the jurisdictional authority.
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GSTIN 08AZKPT4654L1ZK
Legal Name RAM KISHORE TONDWAL
Trade Name, if any NEW BALAJI PRODUCTION

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Annesure A
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 Wdentification No. of TRP

e ——
e

ON FORM Assessment Year

¢ in Form 1

[COme-n

|

RETURN VERIFIC ATl

d electronically without digital signature] .

I
. = |
TR (SAHAD) ITR-2, TTR-3. |

|
201819
E |

~|Form No. which
has been
clectronically

i

g/ illage

transmitted
) vt ,] -
BENAD ROAD Statys  1ndividua
‘PianipCode Aadhaar Number/ Enrollment 1D
\ 302039 | XXX XXX 3434 i

JPR

1 |0riginal or Revised [ ORIGINAL

5483440291018 ] Date(DD-MM-YYYY)|  29-10-2018
1 147521
2 521
3 147000
3a | 0
4| 0
5 0
6 0
a l 0
b | 0
¢ l 0
essment Tax d | 0
Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7¢ +7q) 7e 0
ble (6-7¢) 8 0
oy L |91 0
Agriculture ¥ N ]
Others y LU
VERIFICATION
son/ daughter of NANU RAM TONDWAL > holding Permanent Account Number  AZKPT4654L
to The best of my knowledge and belicf, the information given | e i

n are truly stated and are

year relevant to the assessment year 2018-19. | further declare th

Date

i accordance with the provisions of the

and T am also competent to make this return

and other particulars

Income-tax A able to income-tax for

L, 1961, in respect of income charge
at I am makin

g this return in my capacity as
and verify it.

29-10-2018 Place Jaipur

. tbe return has been preparcd by o Tax Return Preparer (TRP) give

further details as below:

Name of

TTRP \ Counter Signature of TRP

|

For Office Use On) ¥ TP
Receipt N Filed from 1P address L‘? 66.14.201 ‘
Dare

Seal and signature of
receving official

Please send the duly signed Form [TR-V 1o
POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, within

tfice of the Income-tax Department or in
address

120 day

Lanesh 7791907108 @gmail.com

“Centralized Processing Cen
s from date of transmitting the data clectronically. Form 1T}
any other manner, The conlirmation of receipt of this Form 1TR-V

s

AZKPTA654(.043454834402910189A98201 EEAAAB00ESOFF 17FOE0BB71CFE2620A0

tre, Income Tay Department, Bengaluru 5605007, by ORDINARY
-V shall not be received in any other

atITD-CPC will be sent to the e-mail
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AY 2018-2019

JHATAK BENAD ROAD

(Income (ITR4)

 Status: Individual

Residential Status: Resident

Gender: Male

1FSC code: BARBONIWARU

E-Filing Status: Original Return
nary (Amount in 'Rs’)

1,47,000
521
1,47,521
-521
L
Fots Rounded off from 1,47,000 as per
1o Income (Taxable) Section 288A 1,47,000
e as penormal provision
qure for details
Business and Profession
0
1,47,000
AL
come from Section 44AD 1,47,000
iross Receipt 2,58,000
~ Declared Income 1,47,000
Income U/S 44AD 1,47,000

Other Income
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vin  Bank and Post office deposits

ank Account Details

Name of the Bank

4
J &

521
521

Deductible Amount

521

521

1,47,000
2,50,000
0
0

Account No.

50690100009131

i
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i
,’

A
INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Retuen of Tncome in Form 1HCESAHAD TTRE2ZCEER-E 20 1 9_20
TTRASUGAM) TTRSETRT filed but NOT verified electronically|
APIease see Rule 12 of the Income-tas Rules, 1962) |
_ h = { l'AN i
, RAM KISHORE TONDWAL i e ———— 1 :
- /\/I- vw,w |
3 IR - - R —_
z 5 Flat Door Block No Name OF I‘rumlwsllhnllduu_/\ Illnuv
z i ! 1" B Sy T e e e Form Number || 11124
i‘.a‘ e SN ) B
§ 2 £ Road'Street/Post Office Aren/Locality
%27 TGANESHNAGARS ' SHATAK BENAD ROAD g
S E = 3 AGAR-3 NADI KA PHATAK BENAD ROAD Status  Individual
zZs i
-2z - s =T e e
s < Town City District | State Fllllﬁil)( ode hh.d u/s
ze Ja [
Z - RA) r\‘»THr\’\ } 302039 13914 )’“Llnlh d
S . sl L Sk, S P — i
A ~ Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Cirele) ﬁo WD 3(1), JPR J
«Filing Acknowledgement Number ﬂ 51993230020919 :] ’
‘ 1 | Gross Total Income j 1 215365
. 2| Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A . 2 365
3| Towlincome - A — 13 215000
= 3a Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 5 ~ | 3a 0
Sz _3b Current Year loss, if any i 1 3p 0
z ; 1 Net Tax Payable 1 0
= = 5 1 Interest and Fee Payable 5 0
g ¥ 6| Total Tax, Interest and Fee Payable o e Ve 078
= 2 7] Taxes Paid ) e
52 | - a | Advance Tax Ta 0
£< | | b [0S e
O | =1
o | | e |%CS 7¢ 0
" d | Self Assessment Tax 7d 0
¢ | Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7¢ +7d) Te 0
8 Tax Pavable (6-7e) N o B 8 0 \
9 Refund (7e-6) 9 0 !
Agriculture 0
10 Exempt Income = S T T ] 1 0
| | e Others 0 M
VERIFICATION

[ RAM KISHORE TONDWAL
belief, the information given in the retur
orrect and complete and is in accordance with the

«

as Self

n

son/ daughter of NANU RAM TONDWAL
1 which has been submitted by me vide acknowledgement number
provisions of the Income-t
and 1 am also competent to make this return and verily it Tam holding permanent

Sign here

-

If the return has been prep:

. solemnly declare that to the best of my knowledge and
151993230020919
ax Act, 1961, 1 further declare that | am making tln\. return in my capacity |

15

account number AZKPT4654L

ared by a Tax Return Preparer TRP) give further dc ‘uls as below

Identification No. of TRP

Name of TRP

Tor Office
Receipt No

Use Only

Date of submission Bz-o‘)-zolt) [1:38:20

e

Source 1P address l 52.66.14.201

Seal and signature of
receiving official

Counter Signature of TRP

b -" ":: 1

-\.n

’ AZKPT46541.041519932300209190AC 12B663D1C70EDBBOFEAB765ATATB37 1AS69FE

{

R —

| Please send the duly signed mu}udhl» in blue ml\} l orm ITR-V 10 *C entralized I’nmssm" C um (i lnumu l.\\ Department, Bengaluru
560500”, by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, s0 as to reach within 120 days from date of submission of ITR. Form ITR-V shall not |
be received in any other oftfice of the Income-tax Department or in any other manner. The contirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC | |

be sent to

the e-mail Id

zanesh77919071 08¢ email.com

THIS

on. the acknow ledgement can be downloaded trom e-Filing portal as 4 proof of filing the

relwn
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CH ORE ONDWAL AY 2019-2020
AGAR-5 NADI KA PHATAK BENAD ROAD

N

tation of Income (ITR4)
g

Status: Individual

Residential Status: Resident

INDWAL Gender: Male
IFSC code: BARBONIWARU
E-Filing Status: Original Return

,ﬁ-';‘f:.iv's

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs’)

2,15,000
365
2,15,365
-365
v Rounded off from 2,15,000 as per
Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A 2,15,000
are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details
Business and Profession
Net Total 0
Net Income 2,15,000
Section 44AD
| Total income from Section 44AD 2,15,000
2 Gross Receipt 4,26,000
! Declared Income 2,15,000
‘ Income U/S 44AD 2,15,000
,’ Other Income
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Account Number A

Name : RAMKISHOR TONDAWAL
Currency Code : INR
Branch Name : NIWARU ROAD,RAJASTHAN

50690100009131

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 21-06-2020 TO 22-07-2020

S.No | Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance | Value ]
No Date

| 30-06-2020 | Opening Balance - - 0.40 ('r-l 30-06-2020 I

2| 30062020 | UPLOIS221368266/21:34:42/UPY/8386852837@yblPaym : 2,000.00 2,000.40 Cr m-mzozﬂ
3| 01072020 | CMS/BAJFINSERV/202001074572790 1,855.00 . 145.40 Cr | 01-07-2020
4 06-07-2020 | UPL/O188I 8869064/09:43:43/UPV99Z9444627@bePnym - 200.00 34540°Cr | 06-07-2020
S 08.07-2020 UPliOl9056[77950/14:30:22/111’!/9636415220@thPaym - 200.00 545.40 Cr| 08-07-2020
6 08-07-2020 UPL’OI90562024l5/l4:35:0]/UPU93l4979309@bePaym 200.00 - 345.40 Cr | 08-07-2020
7 08-07-2020 | UP1/019020942169/20:15:36/UP1/963641 5220@ybl/Paym 1.00 - 344.40 Cr| 08-07-2020
8 09-07-2020 UPl/Ol9069502l80/23:59:05/UPVEURONET@ybUPaymcnt 199.00 - 145.40 Cr| 09-07-2020
9 10-07-2020 | UPI/019240911283/10:54: I7/UPII9314979309@ybllPaym - 6,000.00 6,145.40 Cr | 10-07-2020
10 10-07-2020 | UPI/019211292678/1 l:Ol:ngPUBlLLDESKPP@ybI/Paym 4,000.00 - 2,14540 Cr | 10-07-2020
11 10-07-2020 | UPI/019222393132/11 :05:56/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 2,000.00 - 145.40 Cr | 10-07-2020
12| 13-07-2020 | UPV/019342189525/14:31:13/UPL/9636415220@ybl/Paym b 1,500.00 1,645.40 Cr | 13-07-2020
13 13-07-2020 | UPI/01935 1237804“7:l2:27/UPU96023S4728@bePaym 1,500.00 - 14540 Cr| 13-07-2020
14 16-07-2020 | UP/019832339335/08:21:19/UP/8386852837@ybl/Paym - 1,036.00 1,181.40 Cr| 16-07-2020
15 | 16-07-2020 | UPL019824555511/08:22:44/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 149.00 - 1,032.40 Cr | 16-07-2020
16 20-07-2020 | 059361561/BAJFINSERV/01-06/NACHRTN 295.00 - 737.40 Cr| 20-07-2020
17 20-07-2020 | UPI/020134035766/17:01:57/UPI/8386852837@ybl/Paym 700.00 - 37.40 Cr | 20-07-2020
I8 22-07-2020 | UPV/020457122790/19:05:39/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym - 2,000.00 2,037.40 Cr | 22-07-2020

Learn the safe way & keep fraudsters away. Digital security: htips:/www.bankofbaroda com baroda-m-connect-plus.htm. Have a safe & secure Online Banking

EE

py
RARNNA
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R

Currency Code

Branch Name

v S0690100009131

1 RAMKISHOR TONDAWAL
. INR

© NIWARU ROAD,RAJASTHAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 25-02-2020 TO 25-05-2020

S.Ne | Date Description Cheque Debit Credit Balance Value
No Date
l 27-02-2020 | Opening Balance - - 2,005.10 Cr | 27-02-2020
2 27402-2020 | UPL'00S820303686/ 10:IS:OS.«UPL93\4979309@ybl/Paym 700.00 = 1,305.10 Cr [ 27-02-2020
3 29-02-2020 | UPL'006018346319/09:11:32/UPI/93] 4979309@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 - 305.10 Cr [ 29-02-2020
4 29-02-2020 | UP1'006014519247/14:55:52/UPV/ 9352369349@ybl/Paym 300.00 - 5.10Cr | 29-02-2020
S 29-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/0060217761 34/ XXXXXXXXXX1758/Investment - 1,800.00 1,805.10 Cr | 29-02-2020
6 | 02-03-2020 | UPL'006144037389/1 l:31:43.UPI/9314654441@bePaym - 2,000.00 3,805.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
7 i 02-03-2020 | UPL/0061 l7075319/|7:21:SSJUPI/OOI201628496@ICIC00 2,000.00 - 1,805.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
8 , 02-03-2020 | UP1/0061381 57858/19:39:57,’UPU9829155789@bePaym - 2,500.00 4,305.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
S | 02-03-2020 | UPL'0061401 92864/’20:01:04/UPU8386852837@ybl/Paym 1,950.00 = 2,355.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
10 02-03-2020 | IMPS/P2A/00612041 730/ XXXXXXXXXX1758/Friends - 800.00 3,155.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
11 02-03-2020 | UPL/006120126 197/20:24:57/UP1/9314605264@ybl/Paym 800.00 - 2,355.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
| 12 . 02-03-2020 | CMS/BAJFINSERV/202001074572790 1,750.00 - 605.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
; 13 04-03-2020 | SMS Alert charges for Qtr Mar-20 17.70 - 587.40 Cr | 04-03-2020
‘ 14 07-03-2020 | UPL'006720365642/10:59:16/UPL/9829155789@ybl/Paym - 2,000.00 2,587.40 Cr | 07-03-2020
15 08-03-2020 | UPL006822533477/11:06:24/UP1/9929263922@ybl/Paym - 5,000.00 7,587.40 Cr | 08-03-2020
16 08-03-2020 | UPV/006811970015/11:14:45/UPL/001201628496@ICIC00 5,000.00 - 2,587.40 Cr | 08-03-2020
17 13-03-2020 | UPI/007312467394/12:16:29/UPl/virender].yadav(@oki - 2,000.00 4,587.40 Cr | 13-03-2020
}: 13-03-2020 | UPV/007312137739/12:18:16/UPI/823345603 | @ybl/Paym 2,000.00 z 2,587.40 Cr | 13-03-2020
19 16-03-2020 | UPL/007651739651/17:41:30/UPV/Q40096674@ybl/On ta 10.00 E 2,577.40 Cr | 16-03-2020
; 20 17-03-2020 | UPL007712737422/12:23:53/UPVEURONET@yb!/Payment 79.00 - 2,498.40 Cr | 17-03-2020
21 1903-2020 | UPL/007918309581/09:14:44/UPY/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 919.00 = 1,579.40 Cr | 19-03-2020
22 19-03-2020 | UPL007911977230/11:47:09/UPVEURONET@ybl/Payment 199.00 - 1,380.40 Cr | 19-03-2020
23 26-03-2020 | UPI/008636853719/09:56:00/UPU/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 149.00 - 1,231.40 Cr | 26-03-2020
24 30-03-2020 | UPL/008934543516/17:58:3 1/UP1/9352369349@ybl/Paym 200.00 - 1,031.40 Cr [ 30-03-2020
25 30-03-2020 | UPL009054347256/18:13:58/UPI/8386852837@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 - 31.40Cr | 30-03-2020
26 07-04-2020 | UPL009854515631/18:33:04/UPI/8385022516@ybl/Paym - 1.00 32.40Cr | 07-04-2020
27 05-05-2020 | 5069010000913 1:Int.Pd:01-02-2020 to 30-04-2020 - 7.00 39.40Cr [ 05-05-2020
: ¥ oo diaemeconnect-plus.htm. Have a safe & secure Online Banking
Leamn the safe way & keep fraudsters away. Digital security: hltps:/www.bankoibarod‘z.mm haroda-m-connect-p

e SRR T T RS SR SR ST
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ount Number

Name

Currency Code
Branch Name

t o 50690100009131

: INR

RAMKISHOR TONDAWAL,

¢ NIWARU ROAD,RAJASTHAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 26-02-2020 TO 25-05-2020

SNo | Date Description Cheque |  Debit Credit | Balance
EQ—- ke : w S i &

| 2702-2020 | Opening Balance > A 2,005.10 Cr 270;_2020 v
3 2702-2020 | UPLOOSS20303686/10:18:08/UP1/9314979 309@ybl/Paym 700.00 = 1,305.10 Cr | 27-02-2020

|L % 29.02.2020 | UPLOOG018346319/09:11:32/UP1/931 4979309 @ybl/Paym 1,000.00 - 305.10 Cr | 29-02-2020

i 4 i 2902-2020 | UPL 006014519247/14:55:52/UP1/9352369349@ybl/Paym 300.00 - 5.10Cr | 29-02-2020
5 | 29-02.2020 | IMPS/P2A/006021776134/XXXXXXXXXX1758/Investment & 1,800.00 a:ggao Cr| 29-02-2020
& f 02-4053-2020 | UPI/006144037389/11:31:43/UP1/93 1465444 | @ybl/Paym T 2,000.00 3,805.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
7 02-03-2020 | UPL/006117075319/17:21:55/UP1/00120 1 628496@ICICO0 2,000.00 - 1,805.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
8 02-03-2020 | UPL'006138157858/19:39:57/UP1/9829155789 @ybl/Paym - 2,500.00 4,305.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
N 02-03-2020 | UPL/006140192864/20:01:04/UP1/8386852837 @ybl/Paym 1,950.00 - 2,355.10 Cr | 02-03-2020
10 02-03-2020 | IMPS/P2A/006120417130/XXXXXXX XXX 1758/Friends - 800,00 3,155.10Cr | 02-03-2020
1 02-03-2020 | UPI/006120126197/20:24:57/UP1/9314605264@ybl/Paym 800.00 - 2,355.10Cr | 02-03-2020

| 12 02-03-2020 | CMS/BAJFINSERV/202001074572790 1,750.00 - 605.10 Cr | 02-03-2020

| 13 04-03-2020 | SMS Alert charges for Qtr Mar-20 17.70 - 587.40 Cr | 04-03-2020

‘L 14 07-03-2020 | UP1/006720365642/10:59:16/UPI/9829155789@ybl/Paym - 2,000.00 2,587.40 Cr| 07-03-2020

i 15 08-03-2020 | UPL/006822533477/11:06:24/UP1/9929263922(@ybl/Paym - 5,000.00 ‘7,587.40 Cr| 08-03-2020

1 16 08-03-2020 | UPL/006811970015/11:14:45/UP1/001201628496@ICICO0 5,000.00 z 2,587.40Cr| 08-03-2020
17 13-03-2020 | UPI/007312467394/12:16:29/UP1/virender|.yadav@oki - 2,000.00 4,587.40 Cr | 13-03-2020

i 18 13-03-2020 | UPL/007312137739/12:18:16/UP1/823345603 | @ybl/Paym 2,000.00 - 2,587.40 Co| 13-03-2020
19 16-03-2020 | UPL/007651739651/17:41:30/UP1/Q40096674@ybl/On ta 10.00 - 2,577.40 Cr | 16-03-2020
20 17-03-2020 | UPL/007712737422/12:23:53/UPI/EURONET@ybV/Payment 79.00 . 249840 Cr | 17-03-2020
21 19-03-2020 | UPL007918309581/09:14:44/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 919.00 - 1,579.40 Cr | 19-03-2020
2 19-03-2020 | UPL/007911977230/11:47:09/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment 199.00 - 1,380.40 Cr | 19-03-2020

[ 26-03-2020 | UPV/008636853719/09:56:00/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 149.00 . 1,231.40 Cr | 26-03-2020
24 30-03-2020 | UPV/008934543516/17:58:31/UP1/9352369349@ybl/Paym 200.00 - 1,031.40 Cr | 30-03-2020
25 30-03-2020 | UP009054347256/18:13:58/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 1,000.00 - 31.40Cr | 30-03-2020
26 07-04-2020 | UPL/009854515631/18:33:04/UP1/83850225 1 6@ybl/Paym 5 1.00 3240Cr| 07-04-2020
27 05-05-2020 | 5069010000913 | :Int.Pd:01-02-2020 to 30-04-2020 - 7.00 39.40 Cr| 05-05-2020

3¢ 5 ave a safe & secure Online Bankin|
L the safe way & keep fraudsters away. Digital security: https://www.bankofbaroda.com baroda-m-conneet-plus.htm. Have a safe & secure c g
earn the safe way e sters awi /

I 5, = icta b s - 1¢a0
e R A SR ST &

b HGrEwH s R

RARNNA
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Name
Currency Code
Branch Name

Account Number

50690100009131

e

INR

RAMKISHOR TONDAWAL

NIWARU ROAD,RAJASTHAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 28-11-2019 TO 25-02-2020

S.No § QRa Description Cheque | Debit Credit Balance | Value
No Date
| 30-11-2019 | Opening Balance = = 38.10Cr| 30-11-2019
\ 2 [ 30-11-2019 | UPL/933442719659/14:44:40/UPI/8386852837@ybl/Paym : 300,00 338.00Cr | 30-11-2019
\ 3 \ 30-11-2019 | UP1/933442353072/14:46:43/UP/93 14979309@ybl/Paym 300,00 ) 38.10Cr | 30-11-2019
\ 4 l 01-12-2019 | UP1/933515783382/15:41:50/UP1/vinodsaini. ms980@ok - 3,000.00 3,038.10Cr | 01-12-2019
\ 5 l 01-12-2019 | UP1/933530745005/15:43:21/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 100.00 - 2,938.10 Cr | 01-12-2019
\ 6 01-12-2019 | UP1/933530537467/15:44:01/UPL/8386852837@ybl/Paym 2,900.00 - 38.10 Cr| 01-12-2019
7 04-12-2019 | UPI/933851478221/17:59:29/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 10.00 - 28.10Cr | 04-12-2019
8 09-12-2019 | UP1/934313252775/13:31:46/UP/sainisatya9 1 6@okaxi E 2,000.00 2,028.10Cr | 09-12-2019
9 09-12-2019 | UP1/934339558825/13:37:34/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 100.00 - 1,928.10 Cr [ 09-12-2019
10 09-12-2019 | UP1/934313049782/13:37:55/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 1,900.00 = 28.10Cr | 09-12-2019
1 10-12-2019 | BY INST 750557 : MICR CLG (CTS) . 50,000.00 50,028.10 Cr | 10-12-2019
12 10-12-2019 | UPI/934468799452/17:07:19/UP1/9784209104@ybl/Paym = 500.00 50,528.10 Cr | 10-12-2019
13 10-12-2019 | UP1/934434738904/17:18:55/UPV/paytmqr281005050101 150.00 . 50,378.10Cr | 10-12-2019
14 12-12-2019 | UPI/934642112871/14:25:43/UPVEURONET@ybl/Payment 149.00 = 50,229.10Cr | 12-12-2019
15 13-12-2019 | UPI/934716654644/16:48:56/UPI/8386852837@ybl/Paym 20,000.00 - 30,229.10Cr | 13-12-2019
16 13-12-2019 | UPI/934764269970/16:50:41/UP1/93 1465444 | @ybl/Paym 20,000.00 - 10,229.10Cr | 13-12-2019
17 16-12-2019 | UPI/93481 8800639/18:47:05/UPI/8386852837@ybl/Paym 10.00 - 10,219.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
18 16-12-2019 UP!/93484408l646/20:09:2S/UPI/add-money@paytm/Oid 100.00 - 10,119.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
19 16-12-2019 | UP1/934844275716/20:22:5 |/UPl/add-money@paytm/Oid 100.00 - 10,019.10Cr | 16-12-2019
20 16-12-2019 | UP1/934844295661/20:24: 14/UP/Q42380364@ybl/NA 100.00 - 9.919.10Cr| 16-12-2019
21 16-12-2019 | UP1/934880151608/20:25:05/UP1/Q42380364@ybl/Note 100.00 = 9,819.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
22 16-12-2019 | UP1/934913282645/13: 16:57/UP1/9352369349@ybl/Paym 220.00 - 9,599.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
23 16-12-2019 | UPI/934968204207/17:45:19/UPL/9314925516@ybl/Paym - 400.00 9,999.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
24 16-12-2019 | UPI/934968429547/17:52:24/UP1/9314925516@ybl/Paym 400.00 - 9,599.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
25 16-12-2019 | ACH DebiHOMECRINDFINPVTLTD/39056068010112 1620190 1,535.00 - 8,064.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
26 16-12-2019 | UPI/935042676162/14:22:12/UP1/9982155588@ybl/Pay 5 1,200.00 9.264.10Cr | 16-12-2019
27 16-12-2019 | UPL935014887511/14:31:19/UPI/35739817220@SBINO0O 100.00 - 9,164.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
28 16-12-2019 UPL/935028728754/14:38:07/UP1/50690100010087@BARB 1,200.00 = 7,964.10 Cr | 16-12-2019
29 18-12-2019 | MBCEV UP TO 151219 148.00 - 7,816.10 Cr | 18-12-2019
30 19-12-2019 UP[/935339035582/|3;02:20/UPI/B386852837@ybl/Paym 7,000.00 - 816.10Cr | 19-12-2019
31 19-12-2019 | UP1/935313308392/13:1 1:33/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 200.00 - 616.10Cr | 19-12-2019
32 21-12-2019 UPL/935534103727/10:47:1 0/UPl/add-money@paytm/Oid 100.00 - 516.10Cr| 21-12-2019
33 21-12-2019 UPI/9355606(32277/15:26:39/UPI/93149255 16@ybl/Paym 400.00 - 116.10Cr | 21-12-2019
34 23-12-2019 UP1/935752777745/13:06:1 7/UPI/9314925516@ybl/Paym - 400.00 516.10Cr 23-[1-20\9
35 26-12-2019 UPL/936010726394/10:09:30/UPVBILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym 239.00 - 277.10Cr | 26-12-2019
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e Cheque |  Debit Credit | Balance | Value
bk No Date
6476246867/19:20:23/UP1/8386852837@ybl/Paym 150.00 - 127.10Cr | 30-12-20 L’
Y IMPS/936415225260 - 1.00 128.10Cr | 31-12-2019
